
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONJMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT epA NO. 1. CONTRACT I2 CODE PAGE OP

2. AENDMENTMOOIFICA'ION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. RECUISITIONIPURCIASE REQ. NO. I S PROJECT NO. 1f appdmble)

M028 03-13-2012 OiS-12-156

* ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADUNISTERENBY (II0forer tei6) COOE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629
Mail Stop: TWB-01-1OM Mail Stop: TWB-01-IOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., eet, onwy. SiMs eand ZIP Coa) ()g 9A. AMENDMENT OF S.LCrITATION NO.

PEACIL, INC.
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

950 N GLEBE RD STE 910 iA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-10-07-414 OIS-001

ARLINGTON VA 222034173
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE DUN054885111 IFACILITY CODE X 11-06-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

E The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date spedfied for receipt of Offers F'isextended, F] is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retu-nIng _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

1Z ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (irecquinl B&R: 2012-10-51-J-144 JCN: J1501 BOC: 252A
APPNO: 31X0200.120 FAIMIS# 121394 OBLIGATE $47,000.00
DUNS 054885111 NAICS Code 561110 PSC R699

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIER 1"141 CONITRACTIOR•FR NO. AS DERCZRIRFD IN ITI=M 14_

P0 A. THIS CHAW;NE ORDER 1 ISSUED M RSNTTO.0 iSpecfiyadhoi) THECHANGESSET FORTH IN ITEM 14ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACTORDER NO. IN TEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MOD•FIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sudh as daVs In payn am. apopdlebw dat. i•C)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C- THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED WITO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (pedy•pl el dfmodcabod ux*ad*y) Bilateral Modification

x

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 11 is not, El Is required to sign this document and return1  copies to the issufi office.

14. DESCNJPTION OFAMENODIENTAIODWICATION (Organbld by UCF swum headings. k.dudhig eol dtutiocVoraw d subjed mraerm-femeadble.)

Reference Task Order OIS-001 under Contract NRC-10-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to increase the task order ceiling and add incremental funding,
as described on the following page.

NRC Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491, Catherine.Blakeney@nrc.gov

Task Order Manager: Cathy Smith, 301-415-5648, Cathy.Smith@nrc.gov

EXOGPMIS Wi~ ne 8e9a' tor lnSW MKIMO rondtt 9W. dOMoajt retiened M tin 9A or ICA, 85.,a hwereeDm elune. eMaIns Unchaned and Ins ful for and efea

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Dvpe or print) 1 •. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tye or s•n)
Priya Shah Manon L. Butt

Contracts Managerj Contracting Officer

-15E CONR~rrwwwnnPPriy Pali hah 5C.DATESIGED I. UNTEDSTATS O AMEICA18C. CATE SINE

____ ~~20 12.03.13 3/13/12 BY .-. L~ 4 Z t SADR OM 0(E.1~3
9-000 11 (lrrof Ct*OWlQeiOfltcm

NSN 7540-1-i53-80/
PREVIOUS EDITION NWT USABE

SUN I REVOMIEW ooMPLMrI
STrANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10We)
Pemtubed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

mM 3 2012.
i hApEM LW ý AVNW



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order OIS-001
Modification No. 28
Page 2 of 2

Reference Task Order OIS-001 under Contract NRC-1 0-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount of $47,000.00,
thereby increasing the obligated amount from $1,902,805.83 to $1,949,805.83.

In addition, the ceiling of Task Order OIS-001 is increased by $31,684.97, from $1,918,120.86
to $1,949,805.83.

A summary of obligations by job code from the date of award through the date of this action is
attached.

Summary by Fiscal Year:

FY08 Obligations: $271,867.00
FY09 Obligations: $297,671.88
FY10 Obligations: $420,861.95
FY11 Obligations: $578,505.00
FY12 Obligation $380,900.00

Total Obligations: $1,949,805.83

This modification obligates FY 2012 funds in the amount of $47,000.00.

The period of performance of this task order remains unchanged from November 6, 2007
through September 20, 2012.

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.


